) Southern Sun

WATERFRONT CAPE TOWN

All Day Menu

(Available from 11am to 10pm)

Light Meals

Cream of Chicken Soup R75 (Gluten/Dairy)
Velvety smooth Chicken Velouté with shredded chicken, herb croutons
& Home Baked Bread Rolls

Spicy Creamed Pumpkin & Butternut Soup R75 (Gluten-rolls only)
Creamed roast Pumpkin & Butternut Flavoured with Thyme, Chili &
Coconut Cream with toasted Pumpkin Seeds & Home Baked Bread Rolls

Taco Salad R115 (V) (Gluten)

Red Cabbage, Lettuce, Black beans, Radish, Cherry tomato, Cucumber,
Jalapeno, grilled Sweet corn & sliced Avocado with a lime dressing &
crisp Taco strips

Traditional Triple Decker Toasted Sandwich R95 (Dairy/Gluten)
Choice of Brown or White Bread with Rocket and a choice of one of the

following fillings served with fries
Choice of

= Cheddar & Tomato
= Chicken Mayonnaise
=  Curried Egg Salad

Gourmet Sandwiches & Baguettes (Dairy/Gluten)

= Vegan Carrot Salmon & Dairy free Cream cheese on
Sourdough (VE) R95

=  Chicken, Bacon, Brie, sweet Fig, Lettuce, Tomato & Peri-Peri mayo
on Sourdough R155

= Cajun Chicken, Sour cream, Avocado, Lettuce, Tomato & Coriander
on Baguette R150

Waterfront Burgers R175 (Dairy/Gluten)
Served on a bed of crispy Lettuce, Red onion & Pickles, topped with
Cheddar cheese served with fries
Choice of
=  Char spiced Beef burger with Tomato relish
= Crunch coated Chicken breast with Smokey BBQ sauce
= Vegan Plant Based patty (Served without Cheese,
Unless requested) (VE)
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Chicken Wrap R150 (Dairy/Gluten)

Tortilla wrap with grilled Chicken strips, mild Tikka spice, Mayonnaise,
Lettuce, Avocado, Cheese, tomato & Cucumber served with fries &
sweet Chili sauce

(Gluten free wrap available on request)

Pulled Beef Wrap R175 (Dairy/Gluten)

Pulled Beef Wrap with diced tomato, lettuce, cucumber, cheese with a
spice mango & pineapple jam

(Gluten free wrap available on request)

Open Smoked Salmon sandwich R225 (Dairy/Gluten)
Smoked Salmon with Dill & Lemon flavored Cream cheese, Cucumber,
baby Lettuce, Red onions & Capers on Rye served with a side salad

Main Meals

Patagonia Calamari R175 (Dairy/Gluten/Egg)
Deep fried Patagonia calamari served with Tartar sauce & fries

Hake & Chips R160 (Dairy/Gluten/Egg)
Battered Hake served with fries & Tartar sauce

Grilled Chicken Wings R180 (Gl/uten)
Choice of BBQ or Peri-Peri grilled chicken wings served with fries & side
salad

200g Sirloin Steak R205 ((Dairy/Gluten)
Grilled to perfection served with fries, salad & Mushroom sauce

BBQ Pork Belly Ribs R330 (Dairy/Gluten)
800grm rack Pork Belly Ribs grilled & basted served with Chips & side
Salad

Chicken & Prawn Curry R220 (Dairy/Gluten/Shellfish)
Succulent chicken & pan fried in a spiced tomato base, served with
basmati rice and crisp, golden fried Roti

Mushroom & Lentil Casserole R135 (VE) (Gluten)
Slowly braised Lentils, Vegetables & select Mushrooms

The items on this menu are produced in a kitchen that uses nuts, seeds, cereals,
flour, Crustacea, fish, eggs, dairy, soya, Lupin and trances of sulpha dioxide.
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Desserts

Malva Pudding R80 (Dairy/Gluten)
Moist spicy sponge with a warm Custard

Baked Lemon New York Cheese Cake R105 (Dairy/Gluten)
Rich flavour of Cream cheese & Lemon baked to perfection garnished
with mixed Berries coulis

Cake of the Day R95 (Dairy/Gluten)
Ask your waiter for the specialty cake of the day

KIDS

Crispy Chicken Strips R65
Crispy Coated Chicken Strips, Chips and BBQ Sauce

Battered Hake Goujons R65
Served with Chips

Toasted Cheese Sandwhich on White or Brown R65
Served with chips

Kids Burger R65
Choice of Grilled 100grm Beef or Chicken Burger, served with fries

The items on this menu are produced in a kitchen that uses nuts, seeds, cereals, flour, Crustacea,
fish, eggs, dairy, soya, Lupin and traces of Sulphur dioxide.

Please ask the chef on Duty should you have specific dietary requirements
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Wine Menu

Champagne & Sparkling Wines

Champagne

Moét & Chandon Brut
Moét & Chandon Brut Rosé
Moét & Chandon Nectar

Cap Classique

Graham Beck Brut
Graham Beck Brut Rosé
Graham Beck Bliss Nectar

Sparkling Wines
Pieter Cruythoff Brut

JC Le Roux Le Domaine Non Alcoholic Sparkling

White Wines

R1200
R1495
R1495

R150 | R550
R150|R545
R545

R95|R320
R220

Sauvignon Blanc
Durbanville Hills
Goedverwacht Great Expectations

Chenin Blanc
Van Loveren No. 5
Laborie

Chardonnay
Merwida Papenkuils Unwooded
Warwick Reserve

White Blends

Haute Cabriere Chardonnay/Pinot Noir
Bouchard Finlayson Blanc de Mer
Neethlingshof Estate Gewurztraminer

Rose Wines

R70|R240
R95|R315

R65 |R205
RS0 |R260

R70|R265
R95|R325

R75|R325
R85|R375
R95|R350

Gorgeous Chardonnay/Pinot Noir
Lanzerac Rosé

Wines and Vintages subject to change. Our wines by the glass are 185ml.

Every bottle ordered is considered sold. Thank you for your understanding.

R65|R245
R75|R265
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Wine Menu Continue

Red Wines

Merlot

Spier R65|R285
Canto R120|R495
Cabernet Sauvignon

Nederburg R95 |R345
Backsberg Four Pillars R115|R400
Shiraz

Koelenhof Koelenbosch R70|R275
Cavalli Shiraz R115|R475
Pinotage

Eagle's Cliff R65|R240
Durbanville Hills Collectors Reserve The Promenade R130|R435
Pinot Noir

Oak Valley Sounds of Silence R130|R570
Malbec

Blakes Malbec R75|R325
Red Blends

De Krans Moscato Red Perlé R65|R280
Kanonkop Kadette R85|R335
Dessert and Fortified Wines

Perdeberg Dry Land Collection Fortitude R95|R425
Monis Sherry

Pale Dry| Full Cream R47

Allesverloren Port R57

Wines and Vintages subject to change. Our wines by the glass are 185ml.

Every bottle ordered is considered sold. Thank you for your understanding.
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Cocktails & Shooters

Cocktails

Aperol Spritz R150
Bloody Mary R110
Martini R75
Vodka | Gin |

Espresso Martini R95
Daiquiri R120
Strawberry | Passion Fruit| Kiwi

Cosmopolitan R95
Classic Mojito R110
Long Island Ice Tea R145
Old Fashioned R85
Margarita R85
Manhattan R85
Pina Colada R120
Whiskey Sour R135
Virgin R75
Mojito | Daiquiri | Pina Colada

Shooters

Tang Apple Sours R40
Lupini Zambukka R40
Jagermeister R50
Jager Bomb R85
Blow Job R50
Springbokkie R50
Tequila

Tio Juan Strawberry Infused R38
Jose Cuervo Silver R46
Jose Cuervo Gold R46
Leonista Honey Reposado R68
Don Julio Repasado R90
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Beverage Menu

COLD BEVERAGES

Water

500ml La Vie Still | Sparkling

11 La Vie Still | Sparkling

300ml Soft Drinks

Appletiser | Grapetiser

Coke | Coke Zero | Sprite |

Sprite Zero | Fanta | Cream Soda | Stoney Ginger beer
Bos Ice Tea Peach | Lemon

Red Bull 250ml

200ml Mixers

Bitter Lemon | Coke | Ginger Ale | Lemonade | Soda | Indian Tonic |

R30
R45

R48
R43

R43
R49
R37

Indian Tonic Sugar free | Pink Tonic | Blue Tonic | Grapefruit Tonic

Cordials R13
Kola Tonic | Passion Fruit | Lime

Milkshakes R45
Vanilla | Strawberry | Chocolate

HOT BEVERAGES

Tea

Ceylon | Rooibos | Green | English Breakfast | Earl Grey R36
Red Cappuccino R40
Coffee

Single Espresso R34
Double Espresso | Americano | Single Cappuccino R40
Double Cappuccino R40
Flat White R38
Cafe Latte R40
Hot Chocolate R42
BEERS & CIDERS

CIDERS

Hunters Dry | Hunters Gold R44
Savanna Dry | Savanna Lite | Savanna Zero R50
BEERS

Black Label | Castle Lager | Castle Lite | Hansa Pilsner R45
Heineken | Heineken Zero | Heineken Silver R50
Amstel R52
Windhoek Draught R55
Corona R59
BEERS ON TAP

Castle Lite 330ml R48
Castle Lite 500ml R55
Stripe Horse 330ml R45
Stripe Horse 500ml R52
Block House IPA 330ml R52

Block House IPA 500ml

R57

September 2025



SPIRITS

Brandy
Klipdrift Export

Klipdrift Premium
KWV 3 Year Old
KWV 10 Year Old
KWV 20 Year Old
Richelieu

Van Ryn 20 Year Old

Cognac

Bisquit Classique
Bisquit VSOP
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin VSOP

Rum

Bacardi

Havanna Club Anejo
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Malibu

Red Heart

Gin

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

Cape Town Gin Classic Dry
Cape Town Gin Pink Lady
Cape Town Gin Rooibos
Amarula Premium African Gin
Cruxland

Gordon's

Hendricks

Inverroche Classic
Inverroche Amber
Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

Vodka

Absolute
Belvedere

Ciroc

Smirnoff

Cruz Vintage Black

Skyy

Ra44
R50
Ra44
R54
R180
R40
R200

R105
R140

R0
R142
R310
R130

R46
Ra44
R40
R39
R39
R42

R42
R46
R36
R36
R36
R50
R72
R42
R58
R58
R58
R50
R70

R42
R62
R60
R40
R43
R50
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SPIRITS CONTINUE

Whiskey
Ballantines

Bains

Bells

J&B

Jameson

Jameson Select Reserve
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Blonde
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Gentlemans
Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Tullamore Dew
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old
Glenfiddich 15 Year Old
Glenlivet 12 Year Old
Glenlivet 15 Year Old
Glenlivet 18 Year Old
Lagavulin 16 Year Old
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old
Glenmorangie Lasanta
Glenmorangie 18 Year Old

Liqueur
Amarula

Amaretto
Bailleys Cream
Cape Velvet
Cointreau
Drambuie
Frangelico
Jagermeister
Kahlua
Nachtmusik
Tia Maria

R47
R46
R40
R40
Ra44
R80
R42
R64
R76
R365
R45
R60
R70
R44
R95
R132
R96
R165
R210
R180
R84
R92
R210

R40
R52
R49
R42
R60
R55
R60
R50
R48
R40
R50
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